


American

360 Degrees Café
ACDE                                                $-$$   

360 Hamilton Avenue
P: (914) 422-3663   F: (914) 422-3163
Mon - Fri: 7 am - 3 pm
Award winning café within Reckson/SL Green Metro
Center. Dine on our fantastic food with the most
reasonable prices in all of White Plains! Breakfast,
soups, sandwiches, salad bar, pasta or entrees, made
with you and your wallet in mind.

42
$$$   

1 Renaissance Square
P: (914) 761-4242   F: (914) 428-4242 
www.42therestaurant.com
Dinner: Mon - Thurs: 4:30 pm - 10 pm, Fri: 4:30 pm -
12 am, Sat: 5 pm - 12 am
Indulge the food enthusiast in you. Savor a pampered
dining experience at Chef Anthony Goncalves’ 42.
From Contemporary New American cuisine to spell-
binding views, all of your senses will be stimulated.
Tapas menu, tasting menus and private dining avail-
able. Walk-ins welcome

Brazen Fox Restaurant Bar
ACDEH                                                              $$   4C
175 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 358-5911   F: (914) 358-5915
www.thebrazenfox.com   @brazenfox
Mon - Fri: 11 am - 4 am; Sat & Sun: 10 am - 4 am
Casual restaurant and bar with an upscale atmosphere.
Popular meeting spot for groups large and small.
Voted Best Happy Hour, Best Sports Bar, Best of the
Decade, and Best Place to Meet Singles. Offering
lunch, dinner, weekend brunch and daily late night
menu until 2 am. 

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________

3

$ - $$$$ = Inexpensive to Fine Dining
Restaurant’s Map Location: Light Gray Text

2

Table of Contents
American, 3
Asian, 8

Bakeries, 12
Cafés and Coffee Shops, 13

Delis, 17
Diner, 18

Fast Food, 19
Ice Cream, Frozen Yogurt, Juice Bar,

and Smoothies, 19
Indian, 22
Irish, 22
Italian, 24

Latin American, Mexican, Puerto Rican,
South American, and Spanish, 29

Markets, 32
Organic, Salads, and Vegetarian, 34

Specialty, 34
Sports Bars, 35
Steakhouses, 37

Turkish, 39
Disabled Access and Special Needs, 40

Wine Guide, 43 - 44
Index, 46 - 47



Five Guys Burgers & Fries
DE                                                                   $   2C

238 Main Street 
(914) 422-3483
www.fiveguys.com
Sun - Thurs: 11 am - 10 pm; Fri & Sat: 11 am - 10:30 pm
This national and potatoes chain uses refrigerated
(not frozen) beef, peanut oil to fry its cut fresh in-store
French fries, and offers refillable sodas and free
toppings (from grilled mushrooms to jalapenos to
pickles). Scoop up some free in-shell peanuts from
the open trough while you wait to order.

Hudson Grille (See our ad on page 7.)
CDE                                                        $ - $$$   4C

165 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 997-2000   F: (914) 997-2002 
www.hudsongrilleny.com
Mon - Fri: Lunch 11:30 am - 4 pm, Dinner: 4 pm - 11 pm;
Sat: Brunch 11:30 am - 4 pm; Dinner: 4 pm - 11 pm;
Sun: Brunch 11:30 am - 4 pm; Dinner: 4 pm - 9 pm
Hudson Grille White Plains presents a stylish and
warm ambiance along with exciting culinary concepts
developed, created, and prepared daily. The signature
dining experience includes sautéed pei muscles,
roasted beet salad, lobster roll and steak fries. Enjoy
a drink at our three unique bars with a creative
cocktail menu and eclectic wine list. Outdoor dining
available at our sidewalk café or relax in a private
patio which leads to a beautiful granite top bar
surrounded by landscaping and water features. 

Mix Cocktail Bar
& Kitchen
D                                                                        $$   3D
66 Hale Avenue (in the Crowne Plaza Hotel)
P: (914) 682-0050   F: (914) 682-0751
cpwestchester.com
Sun & Thu: 2 pm - 12 am; Fri & Sat: 12 pm - 2 am
Mix is a contemporary bar-restaurant that features ex-
perienced mixologists, fabulous cocktails, and a great
small plates menu, (we have big plates too!) for you to
try. Local craft beers on tap, classic cocktails and
wines by the glass are just the staples here.

Brother Jimmy’s BBQ
(See our ad on page 30)

ACD                                                                 $$   4C
147 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 358-4881
www.brotherjimmys.com
11:30 am - 4 am, seven days a week
Brother Jimmy’s is a full service, high energy, sports
bar & restaurant specializing in the finest of Southern
BBQ for over 25 years. Reminiscent of a rustic road-
side saloon, Brother Jimmy’s serves up a fun & casual
atmosphere suitable for guests of all ages.

Coliseum Restaurant
& Event Hall
ADFG                                                           $$$$   2D
15 South Broadway
P: (914) 285-0900   F: (914) 358-4931
www.coliseumwhiteplains.com
Wed - Sat: 4:40 pm - 10 pm. Fri & Sat evenings:
reservations required.
We specialize in Wedding Receptions, Bar/Bat Mitz-
vahs, Sweet 16's, Anniversaries, Corporate Events,
and Fundraisers. Unique and custom-tailored parties
to fit your needs!

Elements Food & Spirits
ACDEFG                                                         $$   

161 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 358-4930   F: (914) 358-4931
www.elementswhiteplains.com
7 days a week: 11 am - 11 pm; Bar open until 4 am
Eclectic American cuisine with specialty martinis and
cocktails. Gorgeous modern main floor plus beautiful
rooftop bar and dining deck. Live jazz every Tuesday
evening, no cover. Corporate events and private par-
ties, birthdays, Sweet Sixteens, showers, etc. Happy
Hour: 4 pm - 8 pm, seven days a week. 

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________

54



Reflect Restaurant
& Lounge
ACD                                                                 $$   2C

250 Main Street, at Cambria Hotel & Suites
(914) 681-0500
www.cambriasuiteswhiteplains.com
Mon - Fri: 6 am - 10 am, 5 pm - 12 am; Sat & Sun: 7
am - 11 am; 5 pm - 12 am
A contemporary style bistro and lounge featuring
small plates, and extensive offerings of wine by the
glass, specialty drinks, and local craft beers.

Ron Blacks Beer Hall
ACDE                                                            $$   4C

181 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 358-5811  F: (914) 358-5814
www.ronblacks.com   @ronblackswp
Mon: 3 pm - 4 am; Tues - Sun: 11 am - 4 am
Classy restaurant and bar featuring 40 draught beers
from around the world, accompanied by a well-bal-
anced menu, including a large selection of appetizers,
salads, pizzas, and entrees. Offering Lunch, Dinner,
Weekend Brunch and a Late Night Menu Thurs - Sat
until 3 am. 

The Lounge
at The Ritz-Carlton,
Westchester

D                                                                 $$$   2C
3 Renaissance Square 
P: (914) 946-5500 
www.ritzcarlton.com/Westchester
7 am - 11 pm, seven days a week
Unwind in the intimate ambiance and enjoy light bites,
a modern dining concept featuring small tastes and
specialty cocktails. The Lobby Lounge is a stylish des-
tination for refreshments and lingering conversations

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________

�6 7



Vintage Lounge
& Restaurant 
ACDEFG                                                       $$   2B
171 Main Street
P: (914) 328-5803   Fax: (914) 328-8948
www.vintagebar.net
Mon - Wed: 11:30 am - 1 am; Thurs - Sat: 11:30 am -
3 am; Sun Brunch: 11 am - 4 pm (Will open for 
private parties after Brunch, please email or call) 
Casual lounge with affordable brunch/lunch/dinner/ in
a pleasant and friendly environment. Catering for all
family functions, corporate events and fundraisers.

Asian

Asian Temptation
ABCE                                                               $$ 2C
23 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 328-5151 and (914) 328-5157
F: (914) 328-5532
www.asiantemptationwhiteplains.com
Mon - Wed: 11:30 am - 10 pm; Thurs: 11:30 am -
10:30 pm; Fri: 11:30 am - 11 pm; Sat: noon - 11 pm;
Sun: noon - 10 pm
Asian Temptation is a modern Asian restaurant
located in downtown White Plains. We are proud of
the Japanese cuisine, Asian food, and dining experi-
ence we offer. 

Bao’s Chinese
ABCD                                                                $$   2B
200 Hamilton Avenue (in the White Plains Mall)
P: (914) 682-8858   F: (914) 682-8508
Sun - Thurs: 11:30 am - 9:30 pm; Fri: 11:30 am -
10:30 pm; Sun: 12:45 pm - 9:30 pm 
Chinese, Szechwan, Cantonese and Asian cuisine
using the freshest and healthiest ingredients. Featur-
ing monthly chef’s specialties menu. Rated HHHH by
The Journal News. 

8 9



Happy Hour every day, and all day Mondays!

Haiku Lounge & Restaurant
ABCDE                                                             $$   4C
149 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 644-8887   F: (914) 644-8889
www.haikuasianbistro.com
Sun - Wed: 11:30 am - 12:30 am; Thurs - Sat: noon - 1 am
Haiku provides a sophisticated, thoughtful and modern
take on classic Asian dishes representative of China,
Thailand, Japan, Malaysia and elsewhere in East and
South Asia. 

Ichiro Asian Fusion
ABCDE                                                          $$$   3C
80 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 437-8688
www.ichirofusion.com
Mon - Thurs: 11 am - 10 pm; Fri & Sat: 11 am -11 pm;
Sunday: 1 pm - 10 pm

Noda Japanese Steakhouse
& Sushi
ABDE                                                               $$   2B
200 Hamilton Avenue (in the White Plains Mall)
P: (914) 949-0990   F: (914) 949-0991
www.nodawhiteplains.com
Mon - Thurs: 11:30 am  - 2:30 pm, 5 pm - 10 pm; Fri:
11:30 am - 2:30 pm, 5 pm - 11 pm; Sat: 5 pm - 11 pm:
Sun: 5 pm - 9:30 pm
The first hibachi restaurant in White Plains. A family
favorite restaurant since 1973.

Noodle +
ABCD                                                         $ - $$   2C

Main Street
245 Main Street
P: (914) 948-4950   (914) 948-4920
www.noodle-plus.com
Mon - Thurs: 11 am - 9:30 pm; Fri & Sat: 11 am -
10:30 pm; Sun: noon - 9:30 pm

China Garden
BDE                                                              $-$$   2C
260 Main Street
P: (914) 686-1505   F: (914) 686-8895
www.whiteplainschinagarden.com
Mon - Thurs: 10:30 am - 10:30 pm; Fri & Sat: 10:30
am - 11 pm; Sun: noon - 10:30 pm

David King Chinese
ABDE                                                              $$   4C

128 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 948-9290   F: (914) 948-9327
www.davidkingchinese.com
Mon - Thurs: 11 am to 10 pm; Fri: 11 am - 11 pm; Sat:
11:30  am - 11 pm; Sun: 12:30 pm - 10 pm
In business for over 23 years and serving the finest in
freshly prepared Japanese and classic Chinese dishes.
Parties welcomed. Most credit cards welcomed.

Fresh Tortilla and Chinese
Food
ABCDE                                                             $$   3C
70 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 428-5428 and (914) 428-5481
Mon - Thurs: 11 am - 11 pm; Fri & Sat: 11 am - mid-
night; Sun: 11 am - 11 pm
Fairly priced Mexican and Chinese food. Special dis-
count coupons are offered on our menu, such as a
free item or other discounts. 

Gyu-Kaku Japanese BBQ
D                                                                  $ - $$   2B
169 Main Street
P: (914) 358-5206
www.gyu-kaku.com
Sun - Thu: 11:30 am - 10 pm; Fri - Sat: 11:30 pm -11 pm
Gyu Kaku Japanese BBQ restaurant provides a fun
and interactive dining experience where diners can
enjoy fresh Yakiniku BBQ right off the grill! Tapas-style
restaurant with delicious and affordable appetizers,
authentic Japanese rice and noddle dishes, and an
array of meats and vegetables for the grill. Enjoy

10 11



Red Plum
ABCDE                                                            $$   3C
91 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 686-8887
www.redplumwhiteplains.com
Mon - Thu: 11:30 am - 9:30 pm; Fri - Sat: 11:30 am -
11 pm; Sun: 12:30 am - 9:30 pm
Red Plum features highly consistent modern Asian
cuisine and sushi with a full bar and lounge. 

Wild Fusion
ACDE                                                                $$   2C
250A Main Street
thewildfusion.com
Mon – Thu: 11 am – 10 pm; Fri – Sat: 11 am – 11 pm;
Sun: 12 pm – 10 pm
Wild Fusion is known for its extremely fresh sushi,
with an emphasis on excellent food service. Beyond
our sushi quality we have also been known to provide
an array of exquisite cocktails. Our great atmosphere
consists of music, unique lighting mixed with an invit-
ing staff, all providing a family friendly environment.

Bakeries

Atlanta Bread Company
ABDE                                                               $$   C
220 Main Street
P: (914) 286-3500   F: (914) 286-3502
www.atlantabread.com
Mon - Thurs: 7 am - 10 pm; Fri: 7 am - 11 pm; Sat: 8
am - 11 pm; Sun: 8 am - 9 pm
Bakery cafe serving traditional and exciting signature
sandwiches, salads, soup, pasta, pizza, omelets, and
fresh baked goods. Free Wi-Fi. 

Dunkin’ Donuts www.dunkindonuts.com

DE                                                                       $   2C
275 Main Street (in Walmart lobby)
P: (914) 686-1864
6 am - 9:30 pm

E                                                                         $   3C
50 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 997-5036   F: (914) 997-5036
Mon - Sun: 5 am - 10 pm

Palombo Bakery
DE                                                                    $   3C

168 Martine Avenue
P: (914) 428-3159
Mon - Fri: 7 am - 9 pm; Sat: 7 am - 4 pm; Sun: 7 am -
2 pm
Established in 1897 by Giovanni Palombo with 5 loca-
tions in the Bronx. The New York Times rated one of
the “Ten Best” pastry shops. Serving outstanding Ital-
ian coffees, cappucinos, lattes, espressos, pastries,
and cookies.

Panera Bread
ABCDE                                                        $-$$   2C
One North Broadway (next to Walmart)
P: (914) 949-1551   F: (914) 949-1955
www.panerabread.com
Mon - Sat: 6 am - 10 pm; Sun: 7 am - 8 pm
Hand-crafted, artisan breads baked in each bakery-cafe
every morning from fresh dough. Good tasting food you
can trust: Antibiotic free chicken, whole grain bread,
select organic and all-natural ingredients with 0 grams of
artificial fat per serving. We participate in the Operation
Dough-Nation program. 

Cafés and Coffee Shops

Avenue Café at Target
DE                                                                      $   2C
9 City Place
P: (914) 821-0012
11:30 am - store closing, seven days a week

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________

12 13



14 15

Barnes & Noble Café
DE                                                                     $   2C

230 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 397-0428   F: (914) 397-0410
www.barnesandnoble.com/cafe
Mon – Thurs: 10 am – 9 pm; Fri & Sat: 10 am – 10
pm; Sun: 10 am – 8 pm
Our café features a menu of sandwiches, wraps,
soups, pizza, and baked goods including scones,
muffins, cupcakes, and cheesecake from The
Cheesecake Factory. We also offer a Starbucks drink
menu including our signature Frappaccino® and
smoothies.

Café D’Amore
DE                                                                     $   2B

175 Main Street
P: (914) 946-1656
Mon - Fri: 5:30 am - 8 pm; Sat: varies

Centroplex Café
ACDE                                                                  $   2B
123 Main Street
P: (914) 948-4263
Breakfast & Lunch: 6:30 am - 3:30 pm

Chatters
$ - $$   2C

19 Mamaroneck Avenue (in movie theater)
P: (914) 428-3893
www.nationalamusements.com 
Hours are based on film schedule 

Fair Deal Café
ABCDEH                                                   $ - $$   5C

253 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 946-3000   F: (914) 946-3075
www.fairdealcafe.com
Mon - Sat: 6 am - 10 pm
Serving Italian, American, and Spanish cuisine made
fresh daily. Elevator to second floor Banquet Hall.



www.starbucks.com
Mon - Thurs: 5:30 am - 10 pm; Fri: 5:30 am - 11 pm;
Sat: 6 am - 11 pm; Sun: 6 am - 10 pm
Coffees, teas, smoothies, pastries, paninis, breakfast,
sandwiches and more.

Delis

Anthony's Deli Mini Market
E                                                                    $$   3D

183 Martine Avenue
P: (914) 686-6073

Big City Gourmet
ABCDE                                                       $ - $$   

140 Grand Street
P: (914) 397-CITY (2489)   F: (914) 397-2697
Mon – Fri: 7:30 am – 3:30 pm
Our beautiful restaurant features finely made Boars
Head sandwiches, salad bar, soups, breakfast, and
catering. We aim to please our friendly customers.
Our windows overlook beautiful White Plains.

Fresh Grill & Gourmet Deli
ABE                                                                    $   
276 Main Street
P: (914) 948-9002   F: (914) 948-9003
Mon - Fri: 6 am - 7 pm; Sat - Sun: 6 am - 5 pm
Fresh grilled food, gourmet sandwiches, home style
cooking, wraps, and catering. Serving Westchester
County for over 20 years.

Mamma Rosa’s Sons
Italian Deli

ABCE                                                           $$   3D
205 East Post Road
P: (914) 997-0418   F: (914) 997-1497
www.mammarosas.com
Mon - Fri: 7 am - 6:30 pm; Sat: 8 am - 6 pm; Sun:
Upon request

Hastings Tea & Coffee
Lounge
BCDEH                                                              $   2C
235 Main Street
P: 914-428-1000
www.hastingstea.com
7 days a week: 8 am - 7 pm
Hastings Tea, the first tea lounge and boutique in
downtown White Plains, invites area shoppers to
leave their frenzied world behind and open the Hast-
ings Tea door to serenity and relaxation during the
holiday season. In addition to serving natural and or-
ganic teas and expanded by-demand specialty coffee
items, the menu includes blended drinks, using our
proprietary recipes. Freshly made sandwiches,
salads, and wide selection of pastries are available
to satisfy everyone's daily needs.

Metro Café
2C

258 Main Street
P: (914) 946-0336
Mon - Sat: 6 am - 6 pm; Sun: 6 am - 4 pm

Plaza Café
DE                                                                     $$   1C
445 Hamilton Avenue
P: (914) 428-3339

Splendid Coffee Shop
-DE                                                                $-$$   3C
106 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 288-0000   F: (914) 288-9899
Mon - Thurs: 9 am - 4:30 pm; Fri: 9 am - 7 pm; Sat; 9
am - 2 pm; Sun: closed

Starbucks Coffee Company
DE                                                                $   2C

200 Main Street (Renaissance Plaza)
P: (914) 682-1738

16 17



Fine assortment of Italian products including daily
specials: chicken parmigiana and pizza rolls. Italian
deli with hot and cold foods. A large assortment of Ital-
ian specialties from meatball wedges to baked ziti and
much more. Also, an assortment of fresh salads,
wraps, and cold cuts. Accepting corporate accounts,
MasterCard and Visa. 

Martine Gourmet Deli
ABDE                                                               $   3C

186 Martine Avenue
(914) 761-2235   Fax: (914) 761-2406
www.martinegourmet.com
Mon - Fri: 6:30 am - 4 pm
Serving gourmet fine foods for breakfast and lunch. 

The Iron Tomato
ABCDE                                                             $$   3C
57 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 328-9400   F: (914) 328-9411
www.theirontomato.com
Mon - Wed: 8 am - 9 pm; Thurs: 8 am - 10 pm; Fri &
Sat: 8 am - 11 pm; Sun: 8 am - 8 pm
White Plains’s premier deli with exceptional salad bar,
sushi, pizza, and prepared foods. A full scratch bakery
with a wide variety of cookies, cakes and pastries. 

Diner

City Limits
ADE                                              $ - $$   beyond 1A

200 Central Avenue
P: (914) 686-9000   F: (914) 368-8833
www.citylimitsdiner.com
Sun - Thurs: 7:30 am - 10 pm;  Fri & Sat: 7:30 am - 11 pm
City Limits redefines the traditional American diner
experience by showcasing a wide selection of com-
forting, sophisticated dishes, from house-smoked
meats to gourmet pastries. The diner, which has 
locations in White Plains, NY and Stamford, CT, uses
only the highest quality ingredients in from-scratch
preparations, resulting in satisfying and diverse menu
offerings for breakfast, lunch, and dinner.

18 19

Fast Food

McDonald’s www.mcdonalds.com

DE $   2B
200 Hamilton Avenue (in the White Plains Mall)
P: (914) 946-2809   F: (914) 946-2693
Mon - Sat: 6 am - 11 pm; Sun: 7 am - 10 pm

Subway www.subway.com

ADE                                                                     $   4C
204 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 686-2877
Mon - Fri: 7 am - 11 pm; Sat: 8 am - 8 pm; Sun: 10 am 

DE                                                              $   2B
200 Hamilton Avenue (in the White Plains Mall)

Ice Cream,Frozen
Yogurt, Juice Bar,

and Smoothies

Berrylicious
DE                                                                 $   2B

200 Hamilton Avenue (in the White Plains Mall)
P: (914) 729-6666   F: (914) 946-1800
www.berryliciouswp.com
Mon - Thurs: Winter: 8 am - 7 pm, Summer: 8 am - 9
pm; Fri: 8 am - sunset; Sun: Winter: 11 am -7 pm,
Summer: 11 am - 9 pm

Big Apple Smoothie
(See our ad on page 21.)

abdeh                                                             $   4C
197 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 997-7700   F: (914) 997-7710
www.bigapplesmoothie.com



Summer Hours: Mon - Fri: 10 am - 7 pm; Sat: 10 am
until 6: 30 pm; Winter Hours: Mon - Fri: 10 am - 6 pm;
Sat: 10 am - 5:30 pm
Big Apple Smoothie serves fresh fruit smoothies,
juices, fresh squeezed wheatgrass, and Acai Berry
shots along with seasonal menus of fresh soups, sal-
ads, sandwiches and wraps. If you need an extra jolt
in the morning try the best espresso beverage in 
town. Our wholesome foods are chock-full of the nutri-
tional building blocks to help build a better you -- "Our
Passion is Your Health".

Cold Stone Creamery
DE                                                                $   3C

25 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 220-0160
www.coldstonecreamery.com
Sun - Thurs: noon - 10 pm; Fri & Sat: noon - 11 pm
Ultimate ice cream experience. Ice cream cakes for
all occassions, signature cakes, custom cakes, theme
cakes and cupcakes.

Lilli Pilli Health Bar
CDE                                                                   $$   2C
240 Main Street 
P: (914) 230-0064   F: (914) 682-1983
www.lillipillihealth.com
Mon - Thurs: 8 am - 8:30 pm; Fri & Sat: 8 am - 9 pm;
Sun: 11 am - 8:30 pm
We specialize in healthier versions of the foods that
you know and love as well as our 20+ line of Cold
Pressed Juices and Juice and Soup Cleanse pack-
ages. We are able to accommodate most diets.
Soups, salads, wraps, sweet potato meals, brown rice
bowls and much more alongside our delicious
smoothies and tea and coffee selection.

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________

20 21



Indian

Ambadi Indian Restaurant
ABCD                                                $$ 4C

141 East Post Road
P: (914) 686-2014 and (914) 686-1746
F: (914) 831-5420
www.ambadi-usa.com
Mon - Fri: Lunch: 11:30 am - 3 pm; Dinner: 5 pm - 9
pm; Sat: 11:30 am - 9:30 pm; Sun: 3 pm - 9 pm
We strive to bring you a varied taste experience of
India at reasonable prices. We now accept Discover,
MasterCard, and Visa on all orders over $15.

Taj Palace
A B  D                                                                $$   4D
95 South Broadway
P: (914) 437-5900 and (914) 437-7900
www.tajpalacewp.com
Mon - Fri: Lunch 11:30 am - 2:30 pm, Dinner 5 pm - 10
pm; Sat: Lunch 12 pm - 3 pm, Dinner 5 pm - 10 pm;
Sun: Lunch 12 pm - 3 pm, Dinner 5 pm - 9 pm
Authentic Indian Cuisine with mesmerizing flavor.
Traditional home recipes, vegan, vegetarian, Halal,
organic, chicken, lamb, seafood, and more. Party hall
available and deliveries available in the evening, only.

Irish

Copper Face Jacks
ACDEFG                                                           $$ 4C
166 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 428-3144   F: (914) 997-2766
www.copperfacejackswp.com
7 Days a Week: 11 am – 4 am
Copper Face Jacks is a modern, fun Irish bar that
boasts ornate woodwork and décor, craft beer, great
food, acoustic and blues jams, theme nights, cock-
tails, comedy, and the best specials around. Available
for private functions and fundraising events. There is
something for everyone at Coppers!

O'Connor’s Public House
CD                                                                  $   3C

93-95 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 358-9145
www.oconnorspublichouse.com
11 am - 3:30 am, seven days a week
Mon - Sat: 11 am - 4 am; Sun: 12 pm - 4 am
Irish flair, spirits, wines, beers, and craft beers. One of
7 locations in the Westchester and Connecticut area. 

Tighe’s Tavern
D                                                                         $   3C
174 Martine Avenue
P: (914) 684-9405   F: (914) 328-0634
Breakfast: Mon - Fri: 6:30 - 10:30 am; Lunch: Mon - 
Sat: 11 am - 3 pm; Dinner: Mon - Sat: 4 pm to closing
We have been in business since 1935, always serving
quality foods. Best known for our great steaks, burgers,
corned beef, reubens, quesadillas, and chili.

Italian

Anthony's Coal Fired Pizza
BDE                                                                $$   2D

264 Main Street
P: (914) 358-9702
www.acfp.com
Sun - Thurs: 11:30 am - 10 pm; Fri & Sat 11:30 am - 11 pm

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________

22 23



Famous Famiglia Pizzeria
abcd                                                          $   3C

48 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 285-5678   F: (914) 285-3344
www.famousfamigliawp.com
Sun – Thurs: 10 am – 11 pm; Fri – Sat: 10 am – 4 am
We are an affordable and well-kept pizzeria with good
quality food and a warm atmosphere that welcomes
customers as an integrated part of our daily business
and life.

Grazziella's Italian Bistro
ADE                                                       $$-$$$   2C

99 Church Street
P: (914) 761-5721   F: (914) 220-0936
www.graziellasrestaurant.com

La Bocca Ristorante
(See our ad on page 26.)

DE                                                                           2C
8 Church Street
P: (914) 948-3281
www.laboccaristorante.com
Mon - Wed: 11:30 am - 10 pm; Thurs - Sat: 11:30 am -
11 pm; Sun: noon - 10 pm

Luca Bella
ABDEG H                                                       $$   4C

206 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 358-1500 
www.lucabellaNY.com
Mon - Thurs: 11 am - 11 pm; Fri - Sat: 11 am - 4 am;
Sun: 1 pm - 10 pm 
White Plains best kept secret. Gourmet quality food
for affordable prices & inexpensive pricing. Open until
4 am on Friday & Saturday nights with music and club
atmosphere.

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________

Mamma Rosa’s Sons
Italian Deli
ABCDEH                                                        $$   3D

205 East Post Road, see page 17 for full details.

Mario’s Pizza Restaurant
ABDE                                                          $   3C

118 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 761-7829   F: (914) 686-3188
www.mariospizzawp.com
Sun - Thurs: 11 am - 12 am; Fri - Sat: 11 am - 1 am
Owned and operated since 1992. Family atmosphere.
We have gourmet pizza, Sicilian, calzones, and pasta
entrees. Catering for all occasions. New pizzas: whole
wheat and gluten free. Come in and try a slice.

Mulino’s of Westchester 
ADF                                                              $$$$   3C
99 Court Street
P: (914) 761-1818   F: (914) 761-0771
www.mulinosny.com
Mon - Fri: 11:30 am - 10:30 pm; Sat: 5 pm - 11 pm;
Sun: Closed, will open for private parties
Fine Northern Italian cuisine. Available for private par-
ties Sundays and Saturday afternoons. Live piano
player Saturday evenings.

Nicky’s Restaurant
ABC                                                               $$$   3C
101 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 997-6951   F: (914) 997-5175
www.nickyspizzawpny.com
Call for hours
Nicky’s Restaurant has been family-owned and oper-
ated since 1964. Bringing back homemade fresh pizza
along with their famous “white Sicilian regular”.

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________

2524



26 27

Serafina
ABCDE                                                    $ - $$$   2C

199 Main Street at Renaissance Square
(corner of Main & Court) 
P: (914) 288-9300   F: (914)288-9302 
www.serafinarestaurant.com
Weekdays: 11:30 am - 10 pm; Weekends: 11:30 am -
11 pm; Brunch: Sat & Sun: 11:30 am - 3:30 pm
Delivery within 0.3 mile only.
Serafina White Plains’ Northern Italian cuisine is made
with only the freshest ingredients. Choose from over
20 varieties of delicious thin crust pizza, including our
signature Black Truffle Pizza, or try our specialty
homemade pastas, marinated meats, and fresh
seafood. Looking for something light: we provide
many options including the Arugula and Aged Parme-
san Salad or the Goat Cheese Spinach Salad. Save
room for dessert, we will satisfy your sweet tooth with
Italian favorites like Tiramisu, Panna Cotta and Berry
Tart. We offer something special to please everyone’s
palate in our warm, energetic atmosphere.

Sunshine Pizza Lounge
ADE                                                                    $   3C

51 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 761-3020
www.sunshinepizzany.com

Taleggio Italiano Classico
ACDE                                                          $$$   4C

189 East Post Road
P: 914-761-1111
www.taleggiorestaurant.com
7 days a week: Lunch noon - 3 pm, Dinner 5 pm - 11
pm
Taleggio Italiano Classico provides the three ingredi-
ents for a successful enjoyable experience: great
food, exceptional service, and uplifting ambiance. All
three are executed nightly to perfection. 

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________



28 29

Via Veneto 26
ABCDE                                                                3C

8 City Place
P: (914) 328-4000 
Mon - Sat: 11 am - 11 pm; Sun: noon - 10 pm

Latin American,
Mexican, Puerto

Rican, South American,
and Spanish

Blue Amber
ADE 3C

49 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 358-9291
Sun – Wed: 11 am – 12 am; Thu – Sat: 11 am – 2 am;
Fine dining & eclectic Latin American cuisine.

Brownie Restaurante
y Panaderia
DE                                                                      $   3C
179 Martine Avenue
P: (914) 946-0179. 
Daily from 6:30 am - 9:30 pm
Columbian menu. Cash only.

Karamba Café Restaurant
ABDE                                                                $   2C

185 Main Street
P: (914) 946-5550 and (914) 946-3116
F: (914) 946-0470
www.karambatropical.com
Mon - Sat: 7 am - 11 pm; Sun: 8 am - 11 pm

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________



30 31

Mexican

Fresh Tortilla
and Chinese Food

$   3C
70 Mamaroneck Avenue, see page 10 for full details.

Hacienda Azteca
ACD                                                          $$-$$$   3C
6 Quarropas Street
P: (914) 285-4298   F: (914) 285-6314
www.haciendaaztecaonline.com
Sun - Thurs: 11 am - 10 pm; Fri & Sat: 11 am - 11 pm 
A lovely family environment serving some of the finest
Mexican foods and best Margaritas. Live music Friday
and Saturday nights.

Lola’s Mexican Kitchen
aD                                                                  $$   4C
169 East Post Road
(914) 358-4939
www.lolaswhiteplains.com
11:30 am - 4 am, seven days a week
Seamlessly blending traditional flavor and authenticity
with a modern approach, Lola’s serves up contempo-
rary Mexican & Southwestern cuisine in an atmos-
phere that radiates energy and fun. From shooters to
sippers to savours, Lola’s Cantina houses over 40 dif-
ferent tequilas, as well as an assortment of Frozen
Drinks and House-Made Sangria.

Puerto Rican

Don Coqui
Ad                                                                 $$$   3C

107 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 576-7676 and (914) 648-4848
www.doncoqui.tv
Sun - Wed: 4 pm - 11 pm; Thu: 4 pm - 1 am; Fri: 4 pm
- 2 am; Sat: noon - 2 am



Sofrito White Plains
ABCDEH                                                                 2C
175 Main Street
P: (914) 428-5500   F: (914) 428-4740
www.sofritowhiteplains.com
Sunday Brunch: 11:30 am - 3 pm; Lunch: Mon - Fri:
11:30 am - 3:30 pm: Dinner: Sun: 3:30 pm - 10 pm,
Mon & Tues: 4 pm - 10 pm, Wed: 4 pm - 11 pm,
Thurs: 4 pm - 12 am, Fri & Sat: 4 pm - 4 am.
Lunch Delivery
A taste of Puerto Rico in the heart of Westchester.

South American

Gaucho Grill
ACD                                                    $$$ - $$$$   2D
1 North Broadway 
P: (914) 437-9966   F: (914) 437-9970
gauchogrillnewyork.com
Sun -Thurs: 11 am - 10 pm; Fri - Sat: 11 am - 11 pm
Argentinian restaurant with an Italian flair. Our service
begins at the curb.

Markets

Kam Sen Asian Market
DE                                                              $ -$$   2B

200 Hamilton Avenue (White Plains Mall)
P: (914) 428-4500
www.kamsenfoods.com
Mon - Sun: 10 am - 8 pm

The Iron Tomato
ABCDH                                                            $$   3C
57 Mamaroneck Avenue, see page 18 for full details.

ShopRite
AB  DE                                                        $ -$$   2C

32 33



34 35

Sports Bars

Beechmont Tavern
ADGH                                                             $$   

213 East Post Road
P: (914) 358-4433
beechmonttavern.com
Mon - Sat: noon - 2 am; Sundays open for football
season.
White Plains’ newest hot spot for live music on Friday
nights. Our buffalo wings became such a huge hit at
our original New Rochelle location that we decided to
also open our doors in White Plains to share the love.
With daily food and drink specials, you’ll find all you
want and more at Beechmont. Daily drink specials
and group packages available.

Black Bear Saloon
& Ale House
ACDEF                                                      $$ 4C
166 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 422-3270   F: (914) 997-2766
www.blackbearwp.com
7 Days a Week: 11 am – 4 am
Black Bear is the home grounds for sports in White
Plains for lunch, dinner, and late night. Enjoy all your
favorite sports on 41 TVs including 132” 9 screen
video wall, and 80” screens. Upstairs lounge available
for private parties and functions. Poker nights, live
events, food specials, tournaments.

Bob Hyland’s
Sports Page Pub
(See our ad on the next page.)

ABCDE                                                     $-$$   2B
200 Hamilton Avenue (in the White Plains Mall)
P: (914) 437-8721   F: (914) 437-8734
www.sportspagepub.com
Mon: 5 pm - 12 am; Tues: 11:30 am - 12 am; Wed &
Thurs: 11:30 am - 1 am; Fri: 11:30 am - 2 am; Sat:
noon - 2 am; Sun: noon - midnight
Founded in 1981 by Super Bowl Champion Bob

13 City Place
P: (914) 539-4500   F: (914) 539-4502
www.shoprite.com
Seating Area: 6 am - 10 pm
Hot Food Area: 11 am - 7 pm

Organic, Salads,
and Vegetarian

Mix It Up (A Salad Boutique)

ABDE                                                             $$   3C
72 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 428-3111   F: (914) 428-3080
www.mixitupsalads.com
Mon - Fri: 11 am - 8 pm; Sat & Sun: 11 am - 6 pm
“We Cater Farm to Fork”
Design your own salads, wraps, panini’s and nutrition-
ally balanced entrees. We only use the freshest
ingredients with over 60 mix-ins to choose from. We
also offer house-made soups, fresh fruit smoothies
and juices, an assortment of house-made iced teas,
coffees, and various other boutique bottled bever-
ages. Everything is made to order to ensure you have
the freshest and best quality dining experience. Ask
about our “Mix it Up Tex-Mex” fare, daily specials and
custom tailored catering packages to meet anyone's
needs, wants and budget! 4-star ratings. 

Specialty

The Melting Pot
DH                                                                $$$   2C

30 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 993-6358
www.meltingpot.com
Sun: noon - 9 pm; Mon - Wed: 5 pm - 10 pm; Thurs:
noon - 10 pm; Fri & Sat: noon - 11 pm
Experience the Fondue-Effect at the nation's leading
fondue restaurant. Relax and enjoy a social event -
not just a meal! We offer a fantastic menu and an
award-winning wine list...all in a pleasant, comfortable
atmosphere.



Hyland, “The Page” is the Ultimate place to catch a
game! We have redesigned our Menu as well as we
validate parking for all checks $25 or more which
means NO more Tickets!! The question is always
“Where are you watching the game”, and the answer
is always “Bob Hyland’s Sports Page!”

Buffalo Wild Wings
(See our ad on the next page.)

DE                                                           $ 2C
1 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 385- 9453   F: (914) 385-9454
www.buffalowildwings.com 
Mon - Thurs: 11 am - 1 am; Fri & Sat: 11 am - 2 am;
Sun: 11 am - 12 am 
16+ wing sauces, 4 dry rubs, 60+ TVs, 30+ draft
beers - wide variety of craft beers. The stadium away
from the stadium. All your sports viewing needs here!
“You Have to Be Here!”

Lazy Boy Saloon & Ale
House
cde                                                                   $$   4C
154 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 761-0272   F: (914) 761-1107
www.lazyboysaloon.com
Daily: 11:30 am - 2 am; Bar until 4 am
Large table seating with TV's for all your sports needs,
Video games & pool table and of course our great
beer and food selection.

Steakhouses

BLT Steak
ACD                                                    $$$ - $$$$   2C
221 Main Street in the Ritz-Carlton
P: (914) 467-5500   F: (914) 467-5734
www.bltsteak.com
Mon - Thurs: 5:30 pm - 10 pm; Fri & Sat: 5:30 pm - 11
pm; Sun: 4 pm - 9 pm
BLT Steak White Plains, located in the Ritz-Carlton

36 37



Westchester Hotel, combines traditional elements of a
bistro with the classic American Steakhouse, creating
a truly modern experience. Join us for signature warm
popovers, high quality specialty steaks, fresh seafood,
and indulgent sides and desserts.

Gaucho Grill
$$$ - $$$$   2D

1 North Broadway, see page 32 for full details.

Turkish

Turkish Cuisine
$$   

116 Mamaroneck Avenue
P: (914) 683-6111   F: (914) 683-6161
www.turkishcuisineny.com
11: 30 am - 10:30 pm, seven days a week
Gyro Kebabs, Grilled Chicken, Shish Kebabs, 
Mediterranean Salad, Humus, Babaganush, Tabule.

NOTES:  _____________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________
___________________________________________

38 39



40 41

Disabled Access
and Special Needs

42 Elevator access from hotel lobby
BLT Ramp on Main Street
Buffalo Wild Wings Secondary entrance with ramp
on Mamaroneck Avenue 
Cinema De Lux Mamaroneck Avenue or Main Street
elevators
City Limits Ramp plus easy access from parking lot
Gaucho Grill Ramp on N. Broadway or on Walmart
Plaza
McDonald’s (WP Mall) Ramp in mall corridor
NODA’s Ramp in mall corridor
Panera Bread Ramp next to Walmart
ShopRite Elevators at parking garage, Mamaroneck
Avenue or Main Street
Target Mamaroneck Avenue or Main Street elevators
The Melting Pot Elevator access to lower level
Whole Foods Ramp access at Maple Avenue &
Bloomingdale Road, then enter main entrance which
is adjacent to parking garage & elevator.

Braille = B
Large Print = LP,

Multi-lingual = ML Menus

42 LP
Anthony’s Coal Fired Pizza ML

Bao’s ML
Big Apple Smoothie LP

LaBocca ML
NODA’s LP
Tighe’s LP



42 43

Your Guide to Wine
Stuart Levine

Here are a couple of simple guidelines
to help you maneuver your way through the
confusion of pairing wine and food.

Think sauce - not the main ingredient. 
When trying to pair a unique dish to a

wine, don’t think too hard about the basic
main ingredient, think about how it will be
prepared. A light Pinot Grigio with a broiled
piece of salmon drizzled with olive oil may
not be the best choice if you take that
salmon and put a heavy cream sauce on it.
A California Chardonnay would match
much better with it’s creamy, buttery flavor. 

Don’t assume red is for meat and white
is for fish. This has always been a big one.
Once again it comes down to the prepara-
tion. A lightly seasoned beef dish with a
creamy or buttery sauce might again match
well with that full-bodied Chardonnay. Or,
take that beef and add a savory lemon-
based seasoning and a Sauvignon Blanc or
Viognier might be perfect. Try serving a
meaty fish, like tuna grilled with pepper-
corns, with a medium-bodied Tempranillo
from Spain. 

Poultry has always been one of the most
versatile ingredients for wine. Easily paired
with both red and white wine, chicken can
take anything you throw at it. Try a simply
roasted chicken with a Spanish Albarino or
go red with a nice Pinot Noir from Oregon.
Either way you can’t lose.

Wine is as much about what you eat and
about the company you share it with as
what is in the glass. Simplify your pairing
decisions and experiment to see what you
like not just what you think you're supposed
to match with the dish.
Stuart Levine is a member of the Society of Wine
Educators and a Certified Specialist of Wine. He owns
the award-winning VINO 100 wine shop in White Plains.

hite Plainse., Wvk A Avonec171 Mamar
hiteplains.com.vino100wwwww.

914-949-8466

itsirine & SpW



4544

CHICKEN:
Broiled/Baked

Light sauces (fruit)

Heavy sauced
(mushrooms, cream)

BEEF/LAMB:
Roast/Grilled

PORK:
Roast/Grilled

FISH:
Light white fish

Tuna/Swordfish/Salmon

ASIAN CUISINE:
Chinese / Japanese / Thai, etc.

CHICKEN:
Broiled/Baked

Light sauces (fruit)

Heavy sauced
(mushrooms, cream)

BEEF/LAMB:
Roast/Grilled

PORK:
Roast/Grilled

FISH:
Light white fish

Tuna/Swordfish/Salmon

ASIAN CUISINE:
Chinese / Japanese / Thai, etc.

WHITE

Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc,
California Chardonnay, or
White Burgundy

Viognier, Pinot Gris

California or
Australian Chardonnay 

California Chardonnay

Riesling or Viognier

Portugese Vinho Verde,
Sauvignon Blanc,
White Bordeaux, or
Champagne

California Chardonnay, White
Burgundy, or Viognier

Riesling or
Gewurztraminer

RED

Tempranillo, Merlot

New Zealand or California
Pinot Noir, or Beaujolais

French Burgundy or
Tempranillo/Rioja

Bordeaux, California
Cabernet, Malbec or Merlot

Pinot Noir or
Tempranillo/Rioja

Dry Rose

Pinot Noir

Dry Rose



Hastings Tea & Coffee Lounge, 16, 2C
Hudson Grille, 5, 4C
Ichiro Asian Fusion, 11, 3C
Kam Sen Asian Market, 32, 2B
Karamba Café Restaurant, 29, 2C
La Bocca Ristorante, 24, 2C
Lazy Boy Saloon and Ale House, 37, 4C
Lilli Pilli Health Bar, 20, 2C
Lola’s Mexican Kitchen, 31, 4C
Luca Bella, 24, 4C
Mamma Rosa’s Sons Italian Deli, 17 and 25, 3D
Mario’s Pizza Restaurant, 25, 3C
Martine Gourmet Deli, 18, 3C
McDonald’s, 19, 2B
Metro Cafe, 16, 2C
Mix Cocktail Bar & Kitchen, 5, 3D
Mix It Up (A Salad Boutique), 34, 3C
Mulino’s of Westchester, 25, 3C
Nicky’s Restaurant, 25, 3C
Noda Japanee Steakhouse & Sushi, 11, 2B
Noodle +, 11, 2C
O’Connor’s Public House, 23, 3C
Palombo Bakery, 13, 3C
Panera Bread, 13, 2C
Plaza Cafe, 16, 1C
Red Plum, 12, 3C
Reflect Restaurant & Lounge, 6, 2C
Ron Blacks Beer Hall, 6, 4C
Serafina, 27, 2C
ShopRite, 32, 2C
Sofrito White Plains, 32, 2C
Splendid Coffee Shop, 16, 3C
Starbucks Coffee Company, 16, 2C
Subway, 19, 2B and 4C
Sunshine Pizza Lounge, 27, 3C
Taj Palace, 22, 4D
Taleggio Italiano Classico, 27, 4C 
The Iron Tomato, 18 and 32, 3C
The Lounge at The Ritz-Carlton, Westchester, 6, 2C
The Melting Pot, 34, 2C
Tighe’s Tavern, 23, 3C
Turkish Cuisine, 39, 3C
Via Veneto 26, 29, 3C
Vintage Lounge & Restaurant, 8, 2B
Wild Fusion, 12,
Wine Guide, 43 and 44

46

360 Degrees Café 3,1C
42, 3, 2C
Ambadi Indian Restaurant, 22, 4C
Anthony’s Coal Fired Pizza, 23, 2D
Anthony’s Deli Mini Market, 17, 3D
Asian Temptation, 8, 2C
Atlanta Bread Company, 12, 2C
Avenue Café at Target, 13, 2C
Bao’s Chinese, 8, 2B
Barnes & Noble Café, 14, 2C
Beechmont Tavern, 35, 3D
Berrylicious, 19, 2B
Big Apple Smoothie, 19, 4C
Big City Gourmet, 17, 4C
Black Bear Saloon & Ale House, 35 4C
BLT Steak, 37, 2C
Blue Amber, 29 3C
Bob Hyland’s Sports Page Pub, 35, 2B
Braille, Large Print, and Multi-lingual Menus, 40
Brazen Fox Restaurant Bar, 3, 4C
Brother Jimmy’s BBQ, 4, 4C
Brownie Restaurante y Panaderia, 29, 3C
Buffalo Wild Wings, 37, 2C
Café D’Amore, 14, 2B
Centroplex Café, 14, 2B
Chatters, 14, 2C
China Garden, 10, 2C
City Limits, 18, beyond 1A
Cold Stone Creamery, 20, 3C
Colisium Restaurant & Event Hall, 4, 2D
Copper Face Jacks, 22, 4C
David King Chinese, 10, 4C
Disabled Access and Special Needs, 40
Don Coqui, 31, 3C
Dunkin’ Donuts, 12, 2C and 3C
Elements Food & Spirits, 4, 4C
Fair Deal Café, 14, 5C
Famous Famiglia Pizzeria, 24, 3C
Five Guys Burgers & Fries, 5, 2C
Fresh Grill & Gourmet Deli, 17, 2C
Fresh Tortilla and Chinese Food, 10 and 31, 3C
Gaucho Grill, 32 and 39, 2D
Graziella’s Italian Bistro, 24, 2C
Gyu-Kaku Japanese BBQ, 10, 2B
Hacienda Azteca, 31, 3C
Haiku Lounge & Restaurant, 11, 4C

Index
Restaurant name, page number, location

47



190 East Post Road
White Plains

New York 10601
Tel: (914) 993-9007
Fax: (914) 993-0029

print@pipwestchester.com

www.pipwestchester.com

Bon
Appétit

All your business printing needs.


